4th Annual Boston Mockathon

Hosted by Boston College in 307 Beacon St, Chestnut Hill, MA 02467
November 22nd-23rd, 2025
Official Tabulation Summary

1034 A v. 1411 II v. 1624 A v. 15565 II v. 1625 1 0
Suffolk University A L L L L L W L L CS OCS PD

13 62.5 -117

1125 1585 1802 1035 1696 4 - 4 -0
Colby College L L L W W L W W CS 0CS PD
-11 -12 -7 +4 +8 -4 +13 +16 12.5 62.5 +7

1171 A v. 1270 II v. 1586 A v. 1802 II v. 1555 4 - 4 -0
Northeastern University B L w L L Y L WY Y CS 0CS PD
-9 +3 =2 -2 +4 -3 +6 +6 14 58 3
1270 11 v. 1171 A v. 1637 A v. 1410 II v. 1486 6 - 2 -0
Boston University A W L W W W W W L CS 0CS PD
+9 -3 +4 +8 D +14 +5 10 16 69 +42
1410 A v. 1802 II v. 1585 II v. 1270 A v. 1271 3- 5 -0
University of Connecticut A W W W L L L L L CS 0CS PD
2 +9 +2 e 15 -14 -6 -6 19.5 61 30
1486 I v. 1625 A v. 1803 II v. 1695 A v. 1270 6 - 2 -0
Dickinson College W W W W W L L W CS 0CS PD
s +8 +2 +16 +1 -1 -5 +10 16.5 1245 +34
1528 11 v. 1555 A v. 1271 A v. 1411 II v. 1521 5- 1 -2
Boston College W W W W W T T L CS 0CS PD
+18 +16 +1 +4 +1 0 0 -5 17.5 65 +35
1585 II v. 1125 A v. 1410 A v. 1521 1II v. 1035 4 3 -1
Ambherst College A w W L W L L W T CS 0CS PD
+11 +12 -2 +2 -9 -4 +3 0 16 70.5 1S



4th Annual Boston Mockathon Tab Summary

1586 II v. 1803 A v. 1171 A v. 1170 II v. 1802 2
Ambherst College B L T W W L L L L CS OCS PD

16 57 -53

1625 1486 1170 1680 1034 2 - 4 -2
MIT L I L T T L W W CS 0OCSs PD
&5 -8 -4 0 0 -9 +30 +7 18 515 Rl
1680 11 v. 1035 A v. 1695 A v. 1625 II v. 1803 4 - 3 -1
UMass Amherst W L L L T W W Y CS 0CS PD
+2 -1 -20 -8 0 +9 +1 +8 13 76 -9
1696 11 v. 1271 A v. 1555 II v. 1637 A v. 1125 1- 6 -1
UMass Lowell B L L W T L L L L CS 0CS PD
-9 -15 +3 0 -14 D3 =13 -16 13.5 59.5 -87
1803 A v. 1586 II v. 1486 II v. 1624 A v. 1680 1- 6 -1
University at Buffalo B W T L L L L L L CS 0OCS PD
+4 0 &) -16 -10 -8 =1 -8 17 59.5 -41
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Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

Team School

1521 Tufts University

1170 Northeastern University A
1695 Umass Lowell A

Honorable Mention

1528 Boston College

1486 Dickinson College

1270 Boston University A

1173 Wellesley College

1271 Boston University B

1411 University of Connecticut B
1585 Amherst College A

Spirit of AMTA Award

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

6.5 Wins (CS: 19, OCS: 74.5, PD: 27)
6.5 Wins (CS: 12.5, OCS: 67, PD: 57)
6 Wins (CS: 21.5, OCS: 66.5, PD: 53)

6 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 65, PD: 35)
6 Wins (CS: 16.5, OCS: 72.5, PD: 34)
6 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 69, PD: 42)

5 Wins (CS: 16.5, OCS: 66.5, PD: 0)
5 Wins (CS: 15.5, OCS: 67, PD: 42)
4.5 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 68.5, PD: 28)
4.5 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 70.5, PD: 13)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

XX 1521
XX 1170

Tufts University
Northeastern University A

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name
1720 Abby Chapman
1720 Mihir Sharma
A20 Breana Hamann
A20 Margaret Henderson
1120 Rena McFall
1719 Patrick Schwab
A19 Jaden Smith
A18 Oz Santa Lucia
1718 Michael Gredler

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Name
1120 Oz Santa Lucia
A20 Harrison Michaels
A19 Jonah Blanchard
A19/TT17 Sheeba Nabiryo
1118 Nora Kenny
T118/A17 Naomi Meyer
A18 Adrianna Smith
17 Jaimie Han
17 Christine Guarnieri
17 Aisha Bah

Honorable Mention

Team #
1271
1521
1271
1486
1695
1528
1637
1411
1555

Team #
1411
1802
1410
1695
1528
1586
1624
1585
1170
1637

School

Boston University B

Tufts University

Boston University B
Dickinson College

Umass Lowell A

Boston College

Wesleyan University
University of Connecticut B
Williams College

School

University of Connecticut B
University at Buffalo A
University of Connecticut A
Umass Lowell A

Boston College

Amherst College B

lona

Amherst College A
Northeastern University A
Wesleyan University
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